Parcours 5 km

dossard
915
929
922
912
916
913
987
924
927
923
930
926
931
917
909
932
925
940
904
920
933
938
935
919
898
914
911
910
928
934
937
918
906
921
936
902
900
899
901
905
941
939
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classemt temps

15mn 58
17mn

17mn 28
19mn 19
19mn 43
19mn 44
19mn 46
20mn 8
20mn 40
20mn 48
21mn 25
21mn 35
21mn 45
22mn 12
22mn 57
23mn 09
23mn 29
23mn 35
23mn 38
24mn 16
24mn 20
24mn 32
24mn 38
24mn 51
24mn 53
25mn 04
25mn 15
25mn 24
25mn 36
26mn 22
26mn 45
26mn 52
26mn 52
27mn 20
27mn 22
27mn 24
27mn 40
27mn 41
27mn 45
27mn 46
28mn 14
28mn 16

nom

KUPPERSCHMITT

CASTELLOTTO
CLEMENT
COLLMANN
DUITS
PARELLA
GUFFANTI
ZAFFINO
LANG
DIFINI
MINVILLE
GAUTHIER
DIVO
DAMM
ATALAND
HART
BEMER
WELLER
LAMMERS
WEBER
LAURE
CHARDON
COLLMANN
RAISON
GUFFANTI
KLINGEN
JERNASZ
FOURNY
SCHUBERT
ADDE
CHARDON
PETITJEAN
SARLOUTTE
SELMOUNI
FLEISCHMANN
FREY
GUFFANTI
CAURLA
BARBE
STABLO
MUZZIN

x!

Corrida du plan d’eau Creutzwald
19 juin 2011

prénom
Serge
Alexandre
Bryan
Christophe
Bernard
Maxime
Didier
Angelo
Pascal
Vincent
Marcel
Monique
Pierre
Francis
Océane
Christian
Anne Marie
Steve
Roger
Michel
Laetitia
Olivier
Estelle
Hervé
Magali
Aloyse
Philippe
Norbert
Sandrine
Agnes
Jean Francois
Emilie
Eric
Nadege
Hervé
Gabrielle
Elodie
Vincent
Elodie
Claude
Ricardo
Aymeric

catégorie
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
E1
V1
V1
SENIOR
V3
V2
V1
V1
V2
E1
V1
V1
SENIOR
V1
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V3
V1
V4
V1
V2
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1
V2
E2
E2
SENIOR
V2
V2
SENIOR
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